
1 ESV Gießen 3186
2 KSV Wieseck 3184
3 GH Großen-Buseck 3160
4 GH Launsbach 3132
5 GH Großen-Linden 3119
6 GH Alten-Buseck 3117
7 KSC Heuchelheim 3084
8 GH Allendorf/Lda. 3050
9 KC Reiskirchen 3041
10 GH Lollar 3033
11 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2962

Edgar Bender Pokal



ESV Gießen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Huberty Rainer Herren 807
2 Martinez Carlos Herren 800
3 Weller Oliver Herren 796
4 Künstling Klaus Herren A 783

3186
GH Allendorf/Lda. Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Sabl Tobias Herren 824
2 Wießner Jannik Herren 772
3 Krieb Jonas Herren 749
4 Schön Dominik U19m 705

3050
GH Alten-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Bolte Kai Herren 795
2 Bolte Steffen Herren 783
3 Scheer Holger Herren 776
4 Rabenau Jens Herren 763

3117
GH Großen-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Heigele Christian Herren 813
2 Gellert Robert Herren 798
3 Dambmann Jeffrey Herren 779
4 Heß Tobias Herren 770

3160
GH Großen-Linden Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Steinmüller Jörg Herren 797
2 Viertelshausen Thomas Herren 788
3 Steinmüller Tim Herren 774
4 Schmidt Werner Herren A 760

3119
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Lenz Michael Herren A 774
2 Feußner Guido Herren A 767
3 Törner Michael Herren A 713
4 Frank Markus Herren 708

2962

Edgar Bender Pokal



GH Launsbach Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Groß Steven Herren A 799
2 Schnell Patrick Herren 786
3 Schnell Kai-Uwe Herren 782
4 Ahnert Klaus Herren D 765

3132
GH Lollar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Klein Rene Herren 770

2 Riedel Kai Michael Herren 760
3 Korn Dennis Herren 758
4 Linker André Herren 745

3033
KC Reiskirchen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Albach Martin Herren 808
2 Petri Werner Herren C 758
3 Kalbfleisch Ralf Herren 739
4 Döring Daniel Herren 736

3041
KSC Heuchelheim Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Reuschling Uwe Herren 797
2 Dittrich Stefan Herren 779
3 Gran Gerhard Herren C 760
4 Keil Jürgen Herren A 748

3084
KSV Wieseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Mania Sebastian Herren 824
2 Rohrbach Rolf Herren A 798
3 Wagner Steffen Herren 786
4 Köhler Steffen Herren A 776

3184



1 GH Allendorf/Lda. 6263
2 ESV Gießen 6203
3 GH Alten-Buseck 6199
4 GH Großen-Buseck 6122
5 GH Lollar 5940

Siggi Konhäuser Pokal



ESV Gießen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Huberty Rainer Herren 807
2 Martinez Carlos Herren 800
3 Weller Oliver Herren 796
4 Künstling Klaus Herren A 783
5 Konhäuser Jörg Herren 780
6 Karll André Herren 753
7 Volk Michael Herren A 749
8 Zecher Michael Herren 735

6203

GH Allendorf/Lda. Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Sabl Tobias Herren 824
2 Schnecker Jochen Herren 817
3 Englisch André Herren 816
4 Petschel Patrick Herren 805
5 Schwabauer Andreas Herren 775
6 Wießner Jannik Herren 772
7 Krieb Jonas Herren 749
8 Schön Dominik U19m 705

6263

GH Alten-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Fink Sascha Herren 804
2 Junge René Herren 797
3 Bolte Kai Herren 795
4 Bolte Steffen Herren 783
5 Scheer Holger Herren 776
6 Becker René Herren 764
7 Rabenau Jens Herren 763
8 Krieger Niklas U19m 717

6199

Siggi Konhäuser Pokal



GH Großen-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Heigele Christian Herren 813
2 Gellert Robert Herren 798
3 Dambmann Jeffrey Herren 779
4 Heß Tobias Herren 770
5 Hammel Marc-Peter Herren 762
6 Mootz Herbert Herren C 752
7 Bender Matthias Herren 725
8 Edler Dennis U19m 723

6122

GH Lollar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Klein Rene Herren 770
2 Korn Lukas Herren 769
3 Riedel Kai Michael Herren 760
4 Korn Dennis Herren 758
5 Linker André Herren 745
6 Laux Ottmar Herren C 734
7 Hanl Paul Herren C 729
8 Riedel Michael Herren A 675

5940



Herren
Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Stefan Christian GH Beuern 833 Gold 13.
2 Mania Sebastian KSV Wieseck 824 Gold 17.
3 Sabl Tobias GH Allendorf/Lda. 824 Gold 12.
4 Schnecker Jochen GH Allendorf/Lda. 817 Gold 20.
5 Englisch André GH Allendorf/Lda. 816 Gold 13.
6 Heigele Christian GH Großen-Buseck 813 Gold 10.
7 Albach Martin KC Reiskirchen 808 Gold 19.
8 Huberty Rainer ESV Gießen 807 Gold 24.
9 Petschel Patrick GH Allendorf/Lda. 805 Silber Wdg
10 Fink Sascha GH Alten-Buseck 804 Gold 11.
11 Martinez Carlos ESV Gießen 800 Bronze Wdg
12 Gellert Robert GH Großen-Buseck 798 Gold 18.
13 Steinmüller Jörg GH Großen-Linden 797 Gold 24.
14 Reuschling Uwe KSC Heuchelheim 797 Gold 11.
15 Junge René GH Alten-Buseck 797 Gold 10.
16 Weller Oliver ESV Gießen 796 Gold 12.
17 Bolte Kai GH Alten-Buseck 795 Gold 25.
18 Haas Thorsten KSV Wieseck 790 Gold 13.
19 Viertelshausen Thomas GH Großen-Linden 788 Gold 7.
20 Wagner Steffen KSV Wieseck 786 Gold 3.
21 Adams Andreas GH Beuern 786 Gold 10.
22 Schnell Patrick GH Launsbach 786 Gold 3.
23 Georg Björn GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 785 Gold 8.
24 Bolte Steffen GH Alten-Buseck 783 Gold 28.
25 Rothe Daniel KSC Dünsberg 783 Gold 1.
26 Schnell Kai-Uwe GH Launsbach 782 Gold 3.
27 Konhäuser Jörg ESV Gießen 780 Gold 13.
28 Lepper Heiko KSC Dünsberg 780 Gold 7.
29 Dittrich Stefan KSC Heuchelheim 779 Gold 4.
30 Dambmann Jeffrey GH Großen-Buseck 779 Gold 5.
31 Scheer Holger GH Alten-Buseck 776 Gold 9.
32 Schwabauer Andreas GH Allendorf/Lda. 775 Gold 7.
33 Steinmüller Tim GH Großen-Linden 774 Gold 1.
34 Wießner Jannik GH Allendorf/Lda. 772 Gold 1.
35 Klein Rene GH Lollar 770 Gold 6.
36 Heß Tobias GH Großen-Buseck 770 Gold 4.
37 Korn Lukas GH Lollar 769 Gold 4.
38 Wehrenfennig Jörg GH Lollar 769 Gold 15.
39 Pfänder Markus GH Großen-Linden 766 Gold 19.



Herren
40 Becker René GH Alten-Buseck 764 Gold 2.
41 Rabenau Jens GH Alten-Buseck 763 Gold 9.
42 Hammel Marc-Peter GH Großen-Buseck 762 Gold 13.
43 Riedel Kai Michael GH Lollar 760 Gold 11.
44 Korn Dennis GH Lollar 758 Gold 5.
45 Karll André ESV Gießen 753 Gold 18.
46 Krieb Jonas GH Allendorf/Lda. 749 Gold 5.
47 Linker André GH Lollar 745 Gold 3.
48 Kalbfleisch Ralf KC Reiskirchen 739 Gold 13.
49 Geller Jan Niklas KSC Dünsberg 737 Gold
50 Döring Daniel KC Reiskirchen 736 Gold 3.
51 Zecher Michael ESV Gießen 735 Gold 5.
52 Bender Matthias GH Großen-Buseck 725
53 Frank Markus GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 708

Herren A
Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Groß Steven GH Launsbach 799 Gold 27.
2 Rohrbach Rolf KSV Wieseck 798 Gold 31.
3 Keil Wolfgang KSC Heuchelheim 786 Gold 29.
4 Peter Joachim GH Launsbach 784 Gold 27.
5 Künstling Klaus ESV Gießen 783 Gold 4.
6 Schnell Jörg GH Launsbach 778 Gold 33.
7 Köhler Steffen KSV Wieseck 776 Gold 30.
8 Lenz Michael GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 774 Gold 14.
9 Feußner Guido GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 767 Gold 2.
10 Schmidt Werner GH Großen-Linden 760 Gold 11.
11 Volk Michael ESV Gießen 749 Gold 18.
12 Keil Jürgen KSC Heuchelheim 748 Gold 20.
13 Bechthold Roland GH Launsbach 716 Gold 6.
14 Törner Michael GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 713 Gold 12.
15 Riedel Michael GH Lollar 675
16 Weisert Gunther GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 674

Herren B
Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Wieczorek Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 371 Gold 31.
2 Schmidt Manfred GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 350 Gold 7.
3 Buhl Manfred GH Alten-Buseck 312



Herren C
Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Petri Werner KC Reiskirchen 382 Gold 16.
2 Gran Gerhard KSC Heuchelheim 379 Gold 30.
3 Laux Ottmar GH Lollar 365 Gold 9.
4 Mootz Herbert GH Großen-Buseck 361 Gold 30.
5 Hanl Paul GH Lollar 350 Gold 22.
6 Ruscu Stefan GH Launsbach 341 Gold 23.

Herren D
Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Lotz Arnold ESV Gießen 370 Gold 12.
2 Ahnert Klaus GH Launsbach 365 Gold 34.
3 Bader Harald KSV Wieseck 360 Gold 15.
4 Bremer Günther GH Alten-Buseck 341 Gold 13.
5 Münch Hans GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 340 Gold 37.
6 Bayer Gerhard GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 334 Gold 29.
7 Lünse Klaus GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 306
8 Reuschling Wilfried KSC Heuchelheim 293
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